| www.e lectrof lame.co.za   (+27) 11 805 5955
(PTY) LTD
Design | Manufacture | Supply
Ex Equipment
Limit Switch
Application
The Limit Switch is su i table  for surface Zone 1, 2, 21 and 22 areas.
Construction

| www.e lectrof lame.co.za   (+27) 11 805 5955
Certification
Order Information
Electrical Specification
Lever / Head Part Number
• Limit  swi tch no Head or  Lever  AMLSW-000
• ZCK- E05 Head with ZCK-Y43 adjustable lever  AMLSW-001
• ZCK-E619 Shaft  head AMLSW-002
• ZKC-E05 Head with ZCK-Y13 rol ler  lever AMLSW-003
• ZCK-E66 Rol ler  ball  shaft  head AMLSW-004
• ZCK-E06 Cat whisker  head AMLSW-005
• ZCK-E23 Rol ler  lever  plunger head AMLSW-006
• ZCK-E62 Plunger with wheel  head AMLSW-007
• ZCK-E61 Head AMLSW-008
• ZCK-E08 Spr ing rod lever  head AMLSW-010
Drawings
Technical Data
• Ex e b  IIC T6 Gb  • 250VAC  5A
• Ex tb I I IC T85°C Db  • 400VAC  2A